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Anlage
Forsten 54, 51515 Kirten-Forsten
G 01708567546 info@bergischer-tennisclub.de
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Mixed A 1 (2er) | Klasse A
MF: Frederic Beckmann
m 015222609365; frederic_beckmann@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lidenbach, Dennis
Buchholz, Marco
Kriiger, Maximilian
Letmathe, Stefanie
Butzmihlen, Oliver
Wendeler, Michael
Haasbach, Sarina
Haasbach, Kira
Pabst, Stefan
Anders, Marcel
Ludenbach, Tina
Beckmann, Frederic
Schumacher, Jonas
Weber, Johanna
Poc, Denny-Loun
Steinburg, Matthias
Lamprecht, Svenja
Herzhoff, Alisa
Herzhoff, Madita
Amthor, Sascha
Jung, Lara Marie
Blossey, Benedikt
Hecker, Tobias
Lueg, Lara

Ratzel, Melanie
Volkl, Florian
Butzmihlen, Alexandra
Drabner, Leonie
Wirtz, Christopher
Burger, Nadine
Czieslick, Katharina

ID-Nr.

18065109
18353325
19661985
28352128
10358587
18504270
29254645
29455659
18253978
18455689
28553529
18554088
19252642
29154362
19505494
16994352
28252569

17954623
29862230
18303970
19155993
28953679
28953761
19600887
20666198
29455490
18997948
28600212
28252334

LK

LK14,7
LK17,6
LK19,6
LK20,2
LK21,4
LK21,6
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK23,7

LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR

Ra.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
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46
47
48
49
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52

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Eisenmann, Jaqueline
Fabrizius, Philipp
Finklenburg, Janina
Hornig, Daniela
Jentzen, Moritz
Amthor, Julia
Molitor, Philipp
Nassenstein, Tom
Schirmer, Jim
Stdcker, Magnus
Kraemer, Tjelle
Dahl, Nicole
Nollgen, Rebecca
Pabst, Markus
Pietrula, Niklas

Riemenschneider, Sandra

Schmolz, Dustin
Schréter, Tobias
Schumacher, Jan
Viehover, Peter
Wendeler, Britta

/

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
29658201 LK24,8
19408869 LK24,8
29455658 LK24,8
29605497 LK24,8
10670802 LK24,8
28052646 LK24,8
19111151 LK24,8
19075530 LK24,8
19965191 LK24,8
18653892 LK24,8
19357628 LK24,9
28153248 LK25,0
28252140 LK25,0
18065108 LK25,0
19571090 LK25,0
29154688 LK25,0
19357629 LK25,0
18654081 LK25,0
19075914 LK25,0
17056115 LK25,0
29053955 LK25,0
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